General information about company

Scrip code 532090
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE219M01021

Name of the company

ATVO Enterprises Limited (Formerly known as Vandana Knitwear
Limited)

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. © SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh_elher the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
3 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal |\ .
Undertaking"? ° ©
o Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of |\ .
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° ©
10 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No |No No No
11 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
o Shareholding | class of securites (1X) No. of Shares | Of shares
of Cnhet No. Of Underlying | o7 fully
No.of | Partly S}‘;{g Total nos. ;‘1’1':(]6‘;“" of Shares g":’ar‘ég No.Of | Outstanding g;'s‘:‘:d
Category & Nos.Of | fully paid | paid- | shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying | Outstanding | convertible | o>
St No. Name of the sharcholders | up equity | up E’fz‘g’[‘:g (Vi = gcs*’lz‘:l"‘"d B asa % | Outstanding U::‘S‘:m‘i‘f ESOP securities, No. g:z::::g
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity | pPo O | (IVIHV)+ | GkR of | convertible | w4 | Granted | of Warmants | et
av) shares | HP | (vI) R Total |sceurities | 1! (XC) and ESOPete. | ot o
held | VD i Z/( f) Voting | (XA) €5) )= Gomverible
Sa%of | Classeg: | Cl oht ccurities
™ (ABr2) |y 8 egf‘;s Total rights (XATXBHXO) | o) (x1)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 54040405 54040405 [50.51 54040405 54040405 [ 50.51 54040405
undivided Family
(SX;’('IT)W' 4 54040405 54040405 | 50.51 54040405 54040405 | 50.51 54040405
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
pud 4 54040405 54040405 |50.51 54040405 54040405 |50.51 54040405
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)
)
B Table 1] - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 6411 23162209 23162209 |21.65 23162209 23162209 |21.65 23162209
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capitalin | 14 10064895 10064895 [9.41 10064895 10064895 [9.41 10064895
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) | 24 218435 218435 |02 218435 218435 |02 218435
I0) Bodies Corporate | 34 13893372 13893372 [12.99 13893372 13893372 [12.99 13893372
(m) é:gc?f‘y")" 133 5605754 5605754 |5.24 5605754 5605754 |5.24 5605754
Sub-Total
®) 6616 52944665 52944665 |49.49 52944665 52944665 |49.49 52944665
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6616 52944665 52944665 | 49.49 52944665 52944665 |49.49 52944665
(B)2)+B)
B)+(B)(4)
c Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
K;lfm) 6620 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070
(T‘f“fll“c) 6620 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070




Table II - ing shar ing pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
asa% Total Number of
assuming | Number of | Number of | Non- . e
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub. ization of sh
. shares izl Undertaking | chcumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion i xv xv) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVHXVAXVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
ofdiluted % of % of % of Asa% Asavof |OMEVID Y
i) No. |total |No. |total |No.|total |No. [oftotal |No. |total u[ . “| . “[ .
(X‘;l): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) (U
(VIH(X) As O o o
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
® undivided Family | 50! 54040405
Sub-Total
50.51 54040405
()
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5051 54040405
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 21.65 22961177 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() gl g 10064895 |0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) | %2 218435 0 0 0
(U] Bodies Corporate | 12.99 13893372 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 524 5573254 0 0 0
Sub-Total
49.49 52711133 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 49.49 52711133 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B)+B)4)
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 100 106751538
Total
(A+B+C) 100 106751538




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Siddharth Gattani

Shorya Gattani

Charul Ajmera

Naresh Gattani Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AMYPG5674]

AMYPG5673R

BSKPAS5502]

AACHN2501H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per .
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

18.02

234

233

50.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Total

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.81

18.02

2.34

233

50.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(XD=(VIFX)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.81

18.02

2.34

233

50.51

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

2

3

g;:;‘:@ﬁ& ) Atvo Scriptradex Private Limited

Noval Scriptradex Private Limited

Spice Merchants Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) AAYCA0453G

AAICN3823D

AAPCST7492G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 8269112
held (IV)

1906549

1550283

11725944

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 8269112
W)+ (VD)

1906549

1550283

11725944

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per .
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.45

10.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8269112

1906549

1550283

11725944

Total 8269112

1906549

1550283

11725944

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 77>

1.78

1.45

10.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, | 8269112
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(XD=(VIFX)

1906549

1550283

11725944

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.45

10.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8269112

1906549

1550283

11725944

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category () |0

Sub-category (i) | 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ranjana Gattani Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ABBPG0683M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5332600 5332600

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5332600 5332600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per .
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5332600 5332600

Total

5332600 5332600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98 4.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VIFX)

5332600 5332600

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5332600 5332600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category () |0 0
Sub-category (i) | 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

4

5

Category LLP

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage | C2te20TY

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sourabh Hemraj Bora Huf

Fairwealth Securities Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAQHS0877P

AAACF8795N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

130

1

1

133

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares | 189
held (IV)

3943214

1904341

1662351

1661811

5605754

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

%

9

3943214

1904341

1662351

1661811

5605754

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=)

3.69

1.78

156

5.24

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg: X 189

3943214

1904341

1662351

1661811

5605754

Total 189

3943214

1904341

1662351

1661811

5605754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

1.78

1.55

1.55

524

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, | 189
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3943214

1904341

1662351

1661811

5605754

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69

1.78

1.55

1.55

524

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized | 139

form (XIV)

3910714

1904341

1662351

1661811

5573254

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) | 0

0

Sub-category (i) |0

0

Sub-category (iii) |0

0







